Position

Superintendent
Legal Counsel
Superintendent
Administrative Assist
Executive Secretary

Paralegal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$255,475
$207,988
$170,936
$100,717
$87,720
$3,796

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,723
$40,952
$38,133
$28,302
$43,838

$2,730



