Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$255,475	\$62,723
Legal Counsel		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$207,988	\$40,952
Superintendent		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$170,936	\$38,133
Administrative Assist		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$100,717	\$28,302
Executive Secretary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$87,720	\$43,838
Paralegal		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$3,796	\$2,730